O
F:
S
H
:
R
EV:
D

KEY-C CONFIGURATION
P/N W/ RD SEALP/N W/ STD SEAL
AT06-08SC-OMRDGRY
AT06-08SC-OMRDBLK
AT06-08SC-OMRDGRN
AT06-08SC-OMRDBRN
KEY-D CONFIGURATION
P/N W/ RD SEALP/N W/ STD SEAL
AT06-08SD-OMRDGRY
AT06-08SD-OMRDBLK
AT06-08SD-OMRDGRN
AT06-08SD-OMRDBRN
REVISED TITLE 14JUN19 JAHA3 -
Machined Contacts, Sockets & Pins
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
AT60-215-1631 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    16 14 Machined
AT62-209-1631 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 14 Machined
AT60-215-16141 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 14 Machined
AT62-209-16141 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 14 Machined
AT60-202-1631 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated 16 16-20 Machined
AT62-201-1631 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 16-20 Machined
AT60-202-16141 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 16-20 Machined
AT62-201-16141 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 16-20 Machined
AT60-202-1631-22 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated 16 22-24 Machined
AT62-201-1631-22 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated 16 22-24 Machined
AT60-202-16141-22 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 22-24 Machined
AT62-201-16141-22 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 22-24 Machined
Stamped & Formed Contacts, Sockets & Pins
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
AT60-14-0144 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    16 14-16 Stamped & Formed
AT62-14-0144 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 14-16 Stamped & Formed
AT60-14-0122 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 14-16 Stamped & Formed
AT62-14-0122 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 14-16 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0144 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    16 16-18 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0144 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated 16 16-18 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0122 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 16-18 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0122 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 16-18 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0644 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    16 18-20 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0644 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 18-20 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0622 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 18-20 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0622 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 18-20 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0844 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated 16 20-22 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0844 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 20-22 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0822 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 20-22 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0822 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 20-22 Stamped & Formed
Tooling - Machined Contacts
Part Part Number Description
CA-5D12
Universal Hand Crimp Tool, Size 12/16/20